Course Anniviers : St-Luc / Chandolin

Manche 1
Juvreur 1 Cassandre 27.96
ouvreur 2 Timoté 29.49
U8 (2010-...) Filles

1 Morisod-Melly Lana 2010 Fille Zinal 39.74
2 Mahler Clara 2010 Fille St-Luc 42.63
3 Cirafici Barbara 2010 Fille St-Luc 43.43
4 Salamin Elia 2012 F Grimentz 47.02
5 Perruchoud Lise 2010 f Vercorin 47.90
6 Salamin Naomie 2012 F Grimentz 48.86
7 Dierckx Nina 2011 f Vercorin 53.37
8 Droux Marion 2011 F Grimentz 56.14
9 Moulin Lucie 2010 f Vercorin 56.51
10 Schwander Alix 2012 Fille Zinal 57.28
11 Augier Adeline 2013 F Grimentz 58.35
12 Droux Emilie 2013 F Grimentz 62.60
13 Bucher Seraina 2011 Fille Zinal 64.37
14 Moulin Chloé 2012 f Vercorin 65.08
15 Theytaz Salomée 2013 F Grimentz 77.92
16 Zufferey Jeanne 2010 F Grimentz 78.92

Bunmar Soa 2011 Fille Zinal

Baud Romane 2010 Fille Zinal

Schwery Margaux 2011 Fille St-Luc

Freymond Liv 2011 Fille Zinal

Antille Adele 2011 Fille Zinal

Melly Joy 2012 Fille Zinal

U8 (2010-...) Gargcons

1 Pareau Tom 2010 g Vercorin 35.85
2 Hannart Maxime 2010 Gargon Chandolin 37.53
3 Raval Liam 2010 g Vercorin 37.87
4 Raval Malik 2011 g Vercorin 38.43
5 Hadjeres Vito 2010 Gargon St-Luc 39.91
6 Spitz Damien 2010 Gargon Chandolin 40.03
7 Chappuis Luca 2011 Gargon Zinal 40.77
8 Salamin Caryl 2011 G Grimentz 41.02
9 Epiney Justin 2011 Gargon Zinal 41.73
10 Papeil Louis 2011 g Vercorin 42.10
11 Ribeiro Mathys 2010 g Vercorin 43.43
12 Crettaz Anael 2010 G Grimentz 45.25
13 Schmidt Nolan 2011 Gargon St-Luc 45.39
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Lambert
Matzinger
Glavan
Zufferey
Hadjeres

Conne
Bopst
Reichhold
Reichhold
Salamin
Barguillet
Cirafici
Beuret
Vouardoux

Epiney

Emmenegger

Garey
Pont
Lambert
Beuret
Scherzinger
Zufferey
Théodoloz
Spitz
Hubert
Rosset
Moulin
Kobel
Matzinger
gaillard
Mazou
Delort
Lachat
Cotting

Fallet
Theler
Pasche
Rochat
Touvet

Zacharie 2012

Robin 2011
Maxim 2012
Noé 2012
LEON 2012

Jonathan 2010
Benjamin 2011

Yago 2010
Simon 2013
Eric 2012
Théo 2010
Attilio 2010
Oscar 2012

Baptiste 2010

U10 (2008-2009) Filles

Eulalie 2008

Maélia 2008
Camille 2008
Taissa 2008
Maiwenn 2008
Zoé 2009
Maélys 2008
Eve 2008
Allison 2009
Elena 2008
Louise 2009
Anya 2008
Méline 2009
Emma 2009
Inés 2008
clémentine 2008
Malia 2009
Alix 2009

Agathe 2009
Ambre 2009

Gargon

Gargon

Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
Gargon

Gargon
Gargon

U10 (2008-2009) Garcons

Manoa 2009

Evan 2008
Basile 2009
Milo 2008

Matteo 2009

g
G

g
Gargon

g

Vercorin
Zinal
Grimentz
Grimentz
St-Luc

Zinal
Zinal
Zinal
Zinal
Vercorin
Vercorin
St-Luc
St-Luc
Grimentz

Zinal
Vercorin
Vercorin

St-Luc
Vercorin
St-Luc
Vercorin
Grimentz
Grimentz
Chandolin
Vercorin
Grimentz
Grimentz
St-Luc
Zinal
St-Luc
Grimentz
Chandolin
Vercorin
Zinal

Vercorin
Grimentz
Vercorin
St-Luc
Vercorin

45.99
50.03
60.34
98.92
120.56

35.43
35.68
35.84
36.76
38.29
39.01
39.03
39.45
39.66
40.01
40.41
40.87
42.18
42.92
44.41
52.73

35.50
35.52
37.01
37.71
38.04
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Solioz
Mahler
Baud
Augier
Forrer
Salamin
Droz
Schwery
Misson
Fiori
Moore

Abramowski

Hierholtz

Schenk
Hierholtz
Kling
Darioly
Oppliger
Darbellay
Martin
Lambert
Forrer
Revaz

Perruchoud

Moulin
Vouardoux
Nagy
Monard
Misson

Strubin
Burgener
Lachat
Beuret

Meier
Hannart
Rossi
Kuinzi
Bron
Pasche
Luginbuhl
Bovon

Sohail
Pablo
Tristan
Malik
Tristan
Axel
Benjamin
Thibault
Antoine
Gian
Matteo
Romain
Maxence

U12 (2006-2007) Filles

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

Lilou
Ninon
Neela

Julie

Noemie
Manon

Daria

Enora
Mathilde
Marion
Marion
Tia
Camille
Manon
Nalame
Pauline

Delphine
Mathilde
Soléne
Camille

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2006
2007

Fille
Fille

Fille

M = = M —h =

Fille

Fille
f
f
Fille

U12 (2006-2007) Garcons

Jin
Aymeric
Tim
Mathis
Félix
Hugo
Max
Romain

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
g
Gargon
Gargon

Vercorin
St-Luc
Zinal
Grimentz
Grimentz
Grimentz
Vercorin
St-Luc
St-Luc
Zinal
Zinal
St-Luc
Chandolin

Vercorin
Chandolin
Zinal
Vercorin
Chandolin
Vercorin
Vercorin
Vercorin
Grimentz
Vercorin
Vercorin
Grimentz
Grimentz
St-Luc
Grimentz
St-Luc

St-Luc
Vercorin
Vercorin

St-Luc

Zinal
Chandolin
Zinal
Zinal
Zinal
Vercorin
St-Luc
St-Luc

38.30
38.61
38.64
39.56
40.59
41.79
42.28
42.76
43.76
01.07.04

38.34
43.08

32.93
33.18
33.28
33.66
34.26
34.28
34.33
34.38
35.95
36.20
36.31
37.17
39.44
40.84
40.86
42.44

30.72
31.19
32.44
33.11
33.45
33.53
33.68
33.74
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Epiney
Renaud
Scherzinger
Buchard
Todeschini
Kobel
Hubert
Bocqueraz
Théodoloz

Reichle-Park

Hugot
Cirafici
Rosset

Glavan

Markwalder

Modarressi
Cotting
Antille
gaillard

Buchard
Garey

Tarnovskaya

Trilles
Beauvir
Schenk
Steiner

Gante

Bron
Beuret
Perinetto
Kobel
Monard
Misson

Droz

Oppliger
Rossi
Galliano
Hinnen
Vuigner

Baptiste
Nicolas
Mathis

Mathias
Yannis

Alexandre

Camille

Simon
Noah

Yanick

Jaoven

Lorenzo
Lorenzo

Timur
Enak
Adrien
Dorian
Jules
marin

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006

U14 (2004-2005) Filles

Lisa
Julie
Christina
Alice
Clair
Marine
Julie
Camille
Hélene
sophie
Lucie
Audrey
Kalia
Aurore

Melissa

2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004

2005

Gargon

Gargon

Gargon

Gargon

Gargon

Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
Fille
Fille
Fille

Fille

Fille
Fille

Fille

F

U14 (2004-2005) Garcons

Ludo
Théo
Noa
Eloi
Thomas

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

G
Gargon

g
Gargon

g

Zinal
Vercorin
Vercorin

St-Luc

Zinal

St-Luc
Vercorin
Vercorin
Grimentz

Zinal
Grimentz

St-Luc
Grimentz

Grimentz
St-Luc
Zinal
Zinal
Zinal
St-Luc

St-Luc
Vercorin
Zinal
Vercorin
Zinal
Vercorin
Zinal
Vercorin
Zinal
St-Luc
Vercorin
St-Luc
Grimentz
St-Luc

Vercorin

Chandolin
Zinal
Vercorin
Zinal
Vercorin

34.06
34.33
34.56
34.87
36.76
37.01
37.17
37.57
38.80
41.10
42.85
43.31
44.47

41.21
29.35

30.73
30.94
31.17
31.32
31.36
32.38
32.98
33.16
33.57
34.12
34.95
35.03
35.72
38.96

40.27

29.34
30.54
30.81
31.64
32.01
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Theytaz
Cominoli
Gervaix
Lopez
Hitter
Abramowski

Modarressi
Antille

Anthamatten
Theytaz
Meuwly
Flickiger

Liechti
Abramowski
Meuwly
Touvet
Revaz
Julie

Todeschini

Oppliger
Gaumann
De Bernardis
Kling
Gilliand
Grau
Dobler
Bocqueraz

Roux
gaillard

Theytaz

Quentin
Sasha
Colin

Jeremy
Jules

Etienne

Shahin
Arthur

U16 (2002-2003) Filles

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2005
2004

Clarisse
Chloé
Sophie
Carolyne
Anouk
Zoé
Nathalie
Lara
Roxane
Vedy

Soanne

2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2003

Gargon

g
Gargon
g

g
Gargon

Gargon
Gargon

Fille
Gargon
f
Fille
Fille
Fille
f

U16 (2002-2003) Garcons

Julien 2002
Elouan 2002
Mathieu 2002
Owen 2003
Svein 2003
Etienne 2002
Damien 2003
Tobias 2003
Robin 2003
noé 2003
Junior Fille
Kayline 2001

G
Gargon
g
Gargon
Gargon
Gargon
G

g

Gargon
Gargon

Fille

Zinal
Vercorin
St-Luc
Vercorin
Vercorin
St-Luc

Zinal
Zinal

St-Luc
Zinal
Vercorin
Zinal
St-Luc
St-Luc
Vercorin
Vercorin
Vercorin
Vercorin

Zinal

Chandolin
St-Luc
Vercorin
Zinal
Chandolin
St-Luc
Grimentz
Vercorin

Zinal

St-Luc

Zinal

Discalifié

32.22
32.97
33.92
34.97
35.37
35.37

31.63
31.80
32.11
32.20
32.72
33.21
34.96
35.41
38.22
42.96

28 08
30.64
30.98
31.45
31.48
31.92
34.08
34.96

Ajout de 5,10,15 secondes selon portes ratées



